
REPORTED TO:

SAMPLE DESCRIPTION

 

H.M. HOLLOWAY, INC.

Note: Limestone CCE is "Limestone Calculated from Carbonate Titration"

 

0.98

Limestone CCE (%)

Gypsum (From Sulfate)%

LIME ANALYSIS

AMOUNT FOUND

31.10

Calcium Carbonate from Calcium (%)

HOLLOWAY LIME  

81.10

77.70

2.30

3.50

Calcium   (%)

 

Magnesium Carbonate (%)

DESCRIPTION

Magnesium  (%)


