

REPORTED TO:	H.M. HOLLOWAY, INC.
SAMPLE DESCRIPTION	HOLLOWAY LIME

LIME ANALYSIS

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT FOUND

Calcium (%)	31.10
Limestone CCE (%)	81.10
Calcium Carbonate from Calcium (%)	77.70
Gypsum (From Sulfate)%	2.30
Magnesium (%)	0.98
Magnesium Carbonate (%)	3.50

Note: Limestone CCE is "Limestone Calculated from Carbonate Titration"